

ਸ਼ੀਸ਼ ਮਮਲੂਮਤ (ਸਸ) ਸੀਸਮਾਨਾ ਦੇ ਪੀਣੀ ਦੀ
ਧੋਨਈਰ ਦੀ ਟਾਪੂ / ਸੀਮਾਨ ਦੇ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 24-SBD/2021.22)
DIVISION

Pasaura Block. SUB-DIVISION

446

ਮੁਲਕੀ ਮਾਮਲਾ

ਸੀਸਮਾਨਾ-ਪੀਣੀਰ ਦੇ ਟਾਪੂ & ਸੀਮਾਨ

1st and Final on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of CD Works With 5 year maintenance Road from LOHASI SIMAN TO FENHARA TOLA Under M.M.G.S.Y Scheme					
Name of Agency - M/S Chandika Enterprises					
At - Anand Nagar, Gohar Saha, Muzaffarpur					
Agreement No. - 24 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Start - 15.09.21					
Date of Completion - 14.06.22					
Date of Actual Completion - 07.06.22					
Record Entry - 07.06.22					

(1/1) Setting Out --- etc

(a) Bench Mark - Qty. - 0.600 km

(2/2) (b) Reference Pillars - Qty. - 0.600 km

(3/3) Clearing and Grubbing road land (By manual means) --- all complete.

$$600 \times 12 = 1200 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or, } - 0.12 \text{ Ha}$$

(3/4) Excavation for road way (Box cutting)

$$2 \times 4 \times 25 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 10.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 1.05 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 25 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 34.05 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

① Setting ant

② 8.600 km @ 3837.54/km =

(b) 8. 600 km (g) $1837.13 \text{ km} = 2302.50$
1102.28

Rs. 3404.78

(2) Clearing & grubbing	...	...	...	...
-------------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----

Qty	0.12	HA	
-----	------	----	--

⑨ $1351133.76 / H_2 = 6,136 = n$

③ Excavation Box cutting

$$\text{Qty} = 34.05 \text{ m}^3$$

⑨	$34.16 / \text{m}^3$	K	2525.0
---	----------------------	---	--------

(4) Construction of Embankment with material

$$Q_{ty} = 444.08 \text{ m}^3$$

⑨ $PS-175-22-A-7782=W$

C.O. Amount 89,878.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. =		36,117.88 = 0
(24) Providing and fixing Retro reflecting					
			Qty = 6 Nos		
			⑨ Rs 4730.55 / No. =		28,383.00
(25) 900 mm equilateral & triangle					
			Qty = 4 Nos		
			⑨ Rs 4855.20 / No. =		19,421.00
(26) 600 mm X 450 mm Rectangular					
			Qty = 4 Nos		
			⑨ Rs 4855.20 / No. =		18,738.00
			4684.53		
(27) Providing and laying Hot Applied thermoply					
			Qty = 120 m ²		
			⑨ Rs 735.44 / m ² =		88,253.00
(28) Planting and trees etc					
			Qty = 16 Nos		
			⑨ Rs 819.92 / No. =		13,119.00
(29) Direction and Place identification Signs up to 0.9 m ² Sign Board					
			Qty = 1 Nos		
			⑨ Rs 12014.81 / No. =		12015.00
(30) Providing & Fixing M.M.G.Sy. --- signetc					
			Qty = 5 Nos		
			⑨ Rs 10520.30 / No. =		52,601.00
					38,44,318.00
			Add 1% cess =		38,443.00
			Add 12% GST =		4,61,318.00
			Self insurance fee =		41,126.00
					43,85,205.00
Less:- Below as per agreement 7.6%					3,33,276.00
			Total Rs:-		40,51,929.00

Continuation

Safina
17/06/22
A.E

Shiv
07/06/22
J.E

Adnan
02.02.2022
E.E